
 

 

2026 Tentative Golf Calendar 
 

Wed.   April 1  First Ladies Day 
Thu.   April 2  First Men’s Day 
Fri.  April 3  Amateur Player’s Tour – Iowa Tristate Chapter 
Fri. April 10  Guardian Hills Veterans Healing Center Outing 
Mon.   April 20  House of Hope Golf Outing 
Tue.   April 28  KHS Invitational  
  

Fri.   May 1  The Crossing Golf Outing 
Wed.   May 13  First Night of Men’s League Play 
Fri.   May 22  Couples Friday Night Kickoff 
Mon.   May 25  Memorial Day Couples  
 
Mon-Tue June 1-2  MGA Junior Tour  
Fri.   June 5  Mary Immaculate Tournament  
Tue.   June 9  Start of Junior Golf 
Wed.   June 10  Ladies Guest Day  
Fri.   June 12  TSU Basketball Outing  
 
Fri-Sun July 3-5  Fourth of July Events 
Fri.   July 10  United Way Golf Outing 
Mon.   July 13  Northeast Missouri Seniors 
Tue.   July 21  KCC Junior Club Championship 
Sat-Sun  July 25-26  KCC Three Man Scramble – NEW DATE!! 
 
Fri.   August 7  Chamber of Commerce Tournament 
Sat.   August 8  KCC Ladies Solheim Cup 
Sat-Sun  August 15-16  KCC Member Guest  
Mon.   August 24  ATSU Max Gutensohn Golf Outing  
Sat-Sun   August 29-30  KCC Club & Handicap Championships – NEW DATE!! 
 
Fri.   September 4  KCC Patriot Golf Day 
Sun.   September 6  ABCDE Scramble 

Mon.   September 7  Labor Day Couples 
Wed.   September 9  The Ville Celebrity Golf Classic  
Tue.   September 22  KHS Girls Invitational 
Sat-Sun   September 26-27  KCC Ryder Cup Matches 
 
 

**Dates are subject to change to accommodate scheduling conflicts** 
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